Sukup Manufacturing

Heartland Asphalt

Edward Jones - Sara Carlson

Alpha Roofing

Midwest Construction & Supply

First Security Bank (1)

CURRIES Assa Abloy

First Citizens Bank

Johnson Heating and Air Conditioning (1)
Mason City Roofing

Atlantic Bottling Coca-Cola

First Security Bank (2)

Pritchard Companies

Johnson Heating and Air Conditioning (2)
Charlie Brown

Cabin Coffee Company

First Citizens Bank (2)

Jane Fischer and Associates

Holiday Inn Express

Edwards Brandt & Associates

2957
2375
2266
2111
1837
1833
1770
1690
1654
1630
1607
1593
1462
1448
1353
1338
1331
1158
1066

775



	Sheet1

