Sukup Manufacturing	2957
Heartland Asphalt	2375
Edward Jones - Sara Carlson	2266
Alpha Roofing	2111
Midwest Construction & Supply	1837
First Security Bank (1)	1833
CURRIES Assa Abloy	1770
First Citizens Bank	1690
Johnson Heating and Air Conditioning (1)	1654
Mason City Roofing	1630
Atlantic Bottling Coca-Cola	1607
First Security Bank (2)	1593
Pritchard Companies	1462
Johnson Heating and Air Conditioning (2)	1448
Charlie Brown	1353
Cabin Coffee Company	1338
First Citizens Bank (2)	1331
Jane Fischer and Associates	1158
Holiday Inn Express	1066
Edwards Brandt & Associates	775